HELL 2025 - Open Categories
CAS

49er (49 and up)

Duelist

Senior (60 and up)

Cowboy (any age)

Silver Senior (65 and up)
Frontier Cartridge

Senior Duelist (60 and up)

Elder Statesman (70 and up)
Senior Gunfighter (60 and up)
Lady 49er (49 and up)

Wrangler (36 and up)

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Senior Classic Cowboy (60 and up)
Cowgirl (any age)

Elder Statesman Duelist (70 and up)
Senior Frontiersman (60 and up)
Gunfighter

Classic Cowboy

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Cattle Baron (75 and up)

Lady Wrangler (36 and up)
Frontiersman

Little Traditional (any age)
Cattle Baron Duelist (75 and up)
Lady Duelist

Lady Senior (60 and up)

Lady Silver Senior (65 and up)
Junior Girl (16 and under)
B-Western

Buckarette (13 and under)

El Patron (80 and up)

Lady Frontier Cartridge

Lady Gunfighter

Junior Boy (16 and under)
Buckaroo (13 and under)

Lady Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Grand Total

Count of Adj. category
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174

WB

Wild Bunch Modern

Wild Bunch Traditional

Senior Wild Bunch Traditional (65 and up)
Lady Wild Bunch Modern

Senior Wild Bunch Modern (65 and up)
Lady Wild Bunch Traditional

Grand Total

Count of Category
26
15
12
9
8
2
72



